Diamond Coring
72
Diamond Coring
Hilti. Outperform. Outlast.
Diamond coring tools
Diamond coring tool DD EC-1 Page 74
Diamond coring tool DD 120 Page 75
Diamond coring tool DD 160 Page 76

 2
00
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Diamond Coring
78
Accessories for Diamond drilling tools
D
D
 E
C
-1
D
D
 1
20
D
D
 1
60
D
D
 2
00
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Drilling stand DD-ST 160 SFL 1 435664
Guide rail extension DD-HD30-XT (1 meter) 1 305537
Quick-locking nut DD-CN-SML 1 251834
Soft seal for overhead coring 1 278692
Set of wheels DD-HD30-W 1 305541
Sharpening plate 1 51343
Spacer DD-HD30-SP 1 305539
Vacuum baseplate DD-HD30-VBP 1 305538
Vacuum baseplate DD-ST-VBP 120/160 1 2027859
Vacuum pump DD VP-U 230V 1 408458
Water dam assy 1 370239
Water recycling unit DD REC-1 240V 1 336751
Water supply unit DWP 10 1 365595
Vacuum pump DD VPX 1 332158
Diamond Coring
79
D
ia
m
o
n
d
C
o
ri
n
g
Ordering designation Nominal diameter Working length Segment height Connection end Sales pack
quantity Item number
DD-C 1/2”-6” T4 12.7 mm 150 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336854
DD-C 12/150 T4 12 mm 150 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336889
DD-C 14/150 T4 14 mm 150 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336855
DD-C 15/150 T4 15 mm 150 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336859
DD-C 16/150 T4 16 mm 150 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336861
DD-C 16/300 T4 16 mm 300 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336862
DD-C 18/150 T4 18 mm 150 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336863
DD-C 18/300 T4 18 mm 300 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336864
DD-C 20/150 T4 20 mm 150 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336869
DD-C 20/300 T4 20 mm 300 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336870
DD-C 22/300 T4 22 mm 300 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336873
DD-C 24/300 T4 24 mm 300 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336875
DD-C 25/300 T4 25 mm 300 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336876
DD-C 28/300 T4 28 mm 300 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336878
DD-C 30/300 T4 30 mm 300 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336880
DD-C 32/300 T4 32 mm 300 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336881
DD-C 35/300 T4 35 mm 300 mm 11 mm DD-C connection 1 336884
Diamond core bit DD-C T4
Applications

Wet or dry operation Wet
Change module No
Ordering designation Connection end Sales pack
quantity Item number
Connection end BI+ for DD120, DD130 & DD160 BI+ 1 236120
Connection end BL for DD200 & DD350 BL 1 305542
Connection end BR BR 1 236121
Connection end BS BS 12 286794
Connection end BU for DD160E & DD250E BU 1 236122
Connection end A-Rod A-Rod 1 374814
Connection end C-Rod C-Rod 1 374815
Connection end DD
Diamond Coring
80
Diamond core bit DD-B H2S (without connection end)
Applications
Coring in the 350-500 mm diameter range in reinforced concrete
Advantages
Laser-welded segments
Technical data
Base materials Concrete, abrasive
Laser-welded segments Yes
Wet or dry operation Wet
Ordering designation Nominal diameter Working length No of segments Segment height Segment dimensions Sales pack
quantity Item number
  DD-B 350/450 H2S  350 mm  450 mm  20 mm 10 mm  24 x 5 10mm 1 418244
  DD-B 400/450 H2S  400 mm  450 mm  22 mm 10 mm  24 x 5 10mm 1 418246
  DD-B 450/450 H2S  450 mm  450 mm  24 mm 10 mm  24 x 5 10mm 1 418248
  DD-B 500/450 H2S  500 mm  450 mm  26 mm 10 mm  24 x 5 10mm 1 418250
Diamond core bit DD-B UCL (with/without connection end)
Applications
Coring in the 12-300 mm diameter range in reinforced concrete
Advantages
12mm segment height and harder matrix
CD welding (Capacitor discharge technology), higher break out
value vs brazing
Technical data
Base materials Concrete, abrasive
Laser-welded segments No
Wet or dry operation Wet
Ordering designation Nominal diameter Working length Segment height Sales pack
quantity Item number
  DD-BI+ 12/320 UCL  12 mm  320 mm    8 mm  1 2080053
  DD-BI+ 14/320 UCL  14 mm   320 mm    8 mm  1 2080054
  DD-BI+ 16/320 UCL  16 mm   320 mm    8 mm  1 2080055
  DD-BI+ 18/320 UCL  18 mm   320 mm    8 mm 1 2080056
  DD-BI+ 20/320 UCL  20 mm   320 mm     8 mm  1 2080057
  DD-BI+ 24/320 UCL  24 mm   320 mm    8 mm 1 2080059
  DD-BI+ 28/320 UCL  28 mm   320 mm    8 mm  1 2080131
  DD-BI+ 30/320 UCL  30 mm   320 mm    8 mm 1 2080132
  DD-BI+ 32/320 UCL  32 mm   320 mm   8 mm  1 2080133
  DD-B 35/430 UCL  35 mm   430 mm  12 mm 1 2078086
  DD-B 37/430 UCL  37 mm   430 mm  12 mm  1 2078087
  DD-B 42/430 UCL  42 mm   430 mm  12 mm  1 2078088
  DD-B 52/430+ UCL  52 mm   430 mm  12 mm  1 2077744
  DD-B 62/430+ UCL  62 mm   430 mm  12 mm 1 2077745
  DD-B 77/430+ UCL  77 mm   430 mm   12 mm  1 2077747
  DD-B 82/430+ UCL  82 mm   430 mm  12 mm 1 2077748
  DD-B 102/430+ UCL  102 mm   430 mm  12 mm  1 2078060
  DD-B 127/430+ UCL   127 mm   430 mm  12 mm  1 2078064
  DD-B 152/430+ UCL   152 mm  430 mm  12 mm  1 2078066
  DD-B 202/430+ UCL  202 mm   430 mm  12 mm 1 2078069
  DD-B 250/430 UCL  250 mm  430 mm  12 mm  1 2078091
  DD-B 300/430 UCL  300 mm  430 mm  12 mm 1 2078092
Diamond Coring
81